600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE |PORTLAND, OREGON 97232 2736

MEETING:
DATE:
DAY:
TIME:
PLACE:

TEL 503 797 1542 |FAX 503 797 1793

Agenda

METRO COUNCIL WORK SESSION
December 9, 2008

Tuesday

2:00 PM

Metro Council Chamber

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

2:00 PM

2:15PM

2:25 PM

3:15PM

3:20 PM

3:50 PM

4:20 PM

ADJOURN

1.

DISCUSSION OF AGENDA FOR COUNCIL REGULAR
MEETING, DECEMBER 11, 2008/ADMINISTRATIVE/CHIEF
OPERATING OFFICER COMMUNICATIONS

TRANSIT ORIENTED DEVELOPMENT FUNDING

AGREEMENT Gibbs
2035 REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION PLAN (RTP) UPDATE

SYSTEM DEVELOPMENT PHASE Ellis
BREAK

BRIEFING ON REGIONAL FLEXIBLE FUNDING PUBLIC Leybold

COMMENT PERIOD AND DISCUSSION OF PROJECT
NARROWING PROCESS

SOLID WASTE TRANSPORT CONTRACT EARLY Ehinger/
START Dresler

COUNCIL BRIEFINGS/COMMUNICATION



